

Mis-24-21 (Reg-24-21)

Order dated: 22-11-2022.

**Petitioner is absent by petition and praying for time. Today is fixed for S.R.
To 04-04-2023 for taking steps by petitioner.**

Dictated & Corrected by me:

sd/-

ACJM , Kakdwip

sd/-

**Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip , 24-Parganas (South)**