

Misc-24-2021(Reg-24-2021).

Order dated:- 04-04-2023.

PO is on leave. PO in-charge is ACJM cum CJSD.

Today is fixed for steps. Petitioner is takes no steps. Petitioner to show cause as to why the case would not be dismissed for default.

To 29-07-2023 for show cause by petitioner.

Directed & Corrected by me

sd/-
ACJM, KAKDWIP.i/c

sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate i/c
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south).