

Misc 24/2021 (Regn. no. 24/2021)

Order dt. 28-03-2024.

Petitioner files hazira. Today is fixed for hearing of show cause by petitioner.

Heard. Perused. Considered. Cause shown by petition dated 25-01-2024 is found sufficient and accepted.

Issue notice as per requisites already filed, if found proper.

To 18-05-2024 for S/R.

BC – II to comply.

Typed and printed by me.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

Sd/-

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.