

**Misc-24-21(Reg.no.-24-2021)**

**Order dated:- 05-08-2024.**

Today is fixed for S/R and filing W/O by O.P. no.-1. Both parties takes no steps. Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 19-11-2024 for S/R and filing W/O by O.P. no.-1.

Petitioner is to furnish copy of interim application to O.P. no.1 in the meantime.

Directed & Corrected by me

Sd/-

ACJM, KAKDWIP, (I/C)

Sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south),(I/C)