

M 24/2021

Order dt. 18-10-2025.

Today is fixed for appearance and report.

Both parties files hazira. One adjournment petition is filed on behalf of respondent.

No report is received.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites in respect of remaining respondents.

Day adjourned

To 24-12-2025 for appearance and report.

D/C by me

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas

A C J M

Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.