

Misc 24/2021

16/03/2026.

Today is fixed for appearance and report.

Both parties file hajira.

One report is received from Protection officer, Purba Bardhaman. The same is kept with record.

Day adjourned

To 08/05/2026 for Appearance.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip