

Misc 24/2021

08/05/2026

JO Code WB01270

Today is fixed for appearance.  
Petitioner files hazira. Respondents are absent without steps and representation.  
In view of the above, the proceeding shall Ex parte against the respondents.  
Day adjourned.  
To 10/06/2026 for Ex parte hearing.

D/C by me

ACJM Kakdwip

ACJM Kakdwip